(See GPA Procedures for handling Suspected Counterfeit Currency). 

11.0 Armored Car Service – Cash collections for deposits to the Bank is handled by 

Armored Car Services. 

11.1  Maximum authorized carriage, as declared on the customer’s receipt for 

any single deposit pick-up in one hundred fifty thousand dollars 
($150,000.00). 

11.2  Cash and checks for deposit shall be placed intact in the depository bag 

after verification by the designated Head Cashier.  

11.3  Armored Car service slip shall be completed, signed for acknowledgement 

by Armored Car services personnel.